
Landesimpfzentrum Rhein-Hunsrück-Kreis / Impfstatistik Stand 30.09.2021

Hinweise / Datenbasis Gesamtbevölkerung RHK: 103.163
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1. KW 2021 178 178 0 0 0 0 252 252 0 0 0 0 430 0,42 0 0,00 430 430

2. KW 2021 799 621 0 0 0 0 889 637 0 0 0 0 1.688 1,64 0 0,00 1.258 1.688

3. KW 2021 1.340 541 0 0 0 0 1.364 475 0 0 0 0 2.704 2,62 0 0,00 1.016 2.704

4. KW 2021 1.556 216 135 135 0 0 1.616 252 0 0 0 0 3.172 3,07 135 0,13 603 3.307

5. KW 2021 1.556 0 706 571 0 0 1.616 0 152 152 0 0 3.172 3,07 858 0,83 723 4.030

6. KW 2021 1.556 0 1.295 589 0 0 1.616 0 692 540 0 0 3.172 3,07 1.987 1,93 1.129 5.159

7. KW 2021 1.925 369 1.522 227 0 0 1.648 32 1.154 462 0 0 3.573 3,46 2.676 2,59 1.090 6.249

8. KW 2021 2.603 678 1.534 12 0 0 1.648 0 1.391 237 0 0 4.251 4,12 2.925 2,84 927 7.176

9. KW 2021 3.684 1.081 1.534 0 0 0 1.648 0 1.391 0 0 0 5.332 5,17 2.925 2,84 1.081 8.257

10. KW 2021 5.121 1.437 1.534 0 0 0 1.648 0 1.391 0 0 0 6.769 6,56 2.925 2,84 1.437 9.694

11. KW 2021 6.225 1.104 1.821 287 0 0 1.787 139 1.426 35 0 0 8.012 7,77 3.247 3,15 1.565 11.259

12. KW 2021 7.536 1.311 1.846 25 0 0 2.039 252 1.426 0 0 0 9.575 9,28 3.272 3,17 1.588 12.847

13. KW 2021 8.710 1.174 2.327 481 0 0 2.091 52 1.430 4 0 0 10.801 10,47 3.757 3,64 1.711 14.558

14. KW 2021 10.268 1.558 2.952 625 0 0 2.158 67 1.437 7 0 0 12.426 12,05 4.389 4,25 2.257 16.815

15. KW 2021 12.694 2.426 3.934 982 0 0 2.265 107 1.439 2 0 0 14.959 14,50 5.373 5,21 3.517 20.332

16. KW 2021 15.257 2.563 4.634 700 0 0 2.348 83 1.574 135 0 0 17.605 17,07 6.208 6,02 3.481 23.813

17. KW 2021 17.314 2.057 5.977 1.343 0 0 2.756 408 1.649 75 0 0 20.070 19,45 7.626 7,39 3.883 27.696

18. KW 2021 18.830 1.516 7.476 1.499 0 0 3.094 338 1.699 50 0 0 21.924 21,25 9.175 8,89 3.403 31.099

19. KW 2021 20.316 1.486 9.030 1.554 0 0 3.104 10 1.764 65 0 0 23.420 22,70 10.794 10,46 3.115 34.214

20. KW 2021 21.964 1.648 10.622 1.592 0 0 3.107 3 1.980 216 0 0 25.071 24,30 12.602 12,22 3.459 37.673

21. KW 2021 23.758 1.794 11.877 1.255 0 0 3.145 38 2.064 84 0 0 26.903 26,08 13.941 13,51 3.171 40.844

22. KW 2021 25.162 1.404 13.557 1.680 0 0 3.145 0 2.434 370 0 0 28.307 27,44 15.991 15,50 3.454 44.298

23. KW 2021 26.137 975 15.411 1.854 0 0 3.153 8 2.789 355 0 0 29.290 28,39 18.200 17,64 3.192 47.490

24. KW 2021 27.510 1.373 16.658 1.247 0 0 3.169 16 2.971 182 0 0 30.679 29,74 19.629 19,03 2.818 50.308

25. KW 2021 28.925 1.415 18.425 1.767 0 0 3.170 1 2.977 6 0 0 32.095 31,11 21.402 20,75 3.189 53.497

26. KW 2021 29.864 939 21.059 2.634 0 0 3.180 10 3.025 48 0 0 33.044 32,03 24.084 23,35 3.631 57.128

27. KW 2021 30.443 579 23.691 2.632 0 0 3.251 71 3.055 30 0 0 33.694 32,66 26.746 25,93 3.312 60.440

28. KW 2021 31.253 810 25.389 1.698 0 0 3.264 13 3.059 4 0 0 34.517 33,46 28.448 27,58 2.525 62.965

29. KW 2021 31.926 673 26.721 1.332 0 0 3.269 5 3.075 16 0 0 35.195 34,12 29.796 28,88 2.026 64.991

30. KW 2021 32.506 580 27.906 1.185 0 0 3.269 0 3.075 0 72 72 35.775 34,68 31.053 30,10 1.837 66.828

31. KW 2021 32.707 201 28.784 878 0 0 3.402 133 3.075 0 209 137 36.109 35,00 32.068 31,08 1.349 68.177

32. KW 2021 32.915 208 29.512 728 0 0 3.552 150 3.103 28 379 170 36.467 35,35 32.994 31,98 1.284 69.461

33. KW 2021 33.282 367 30.272 760 0 0 3.566 14 3.103 0 384 5 36.848 35,72 33.759 32,72 1.146 70.607

34. KW 2021 33.747 465 31.159 887 34 34 3.566 0 3.103 0 384 0 37.313 36,17 34.680 33,62 1.386 71.993

35. KW 2021 34.045 298 31.763 604 80 46 3.740 174 3.103 0 463 79 37.785 36,63 35.409 34,32 1.201 73.194

36. KW 2021 34.201 156 32.092 329 127 47 3.740 0 3.103 0 463 0 37.941 36,78 35.785 34,69 532 73.726

37. KW 2021 34.656 455 32.445 353 208 81 3.740 0 3.103 0 463 0 38.396 37,22 36.219 35,11 889 74.615

38. KW 2021 34.838 182 32.738 293 256 48 3.816 76 3.143 40 506 43 38.654 37,47 36.643 35,52 682 75.297

39. KW 2021 34.997 159 32.972 234 308 52 3.882 66 3.177 34 550 44 38.879 37,69 37.007 35,87 589 75.886
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